© 2013-2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco 880VA Series Integrated Services Routers
Product Overview
The new Cisco 880VA Series Integrated Services Routers (ISRs) are part of the Cisco Integrated Services Routers
Generation 2 (ISR G2) portfolio. The Cisco 880VA Series Routers support DSL multimode, including very-high-
speed DSL 2 (VDSL2) and asymmetric DSL 2+ (ADSL2+). The routers support VDSL2 and ADSL2+ on a single
WAN interface, thus providing secure, cost-effective connectivity to small businesses, enterprise small branch

Lucent Stinger Conexant
Nokia D500 Globespan
Ordering Information
Table 11 lists ordering information for the Cisco 880 Series. To place an order, visit the Cisco ordering homepage.
Table 11. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
Multi-mode DSL (VDSL2 and ADSl2/2+)
CISCO886VA-K9  Cisco 886VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN
CISCO886VA-SEC-K9  Cisco 886VA Secure router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN
C886VA-K9 Cisco 886VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN - Lead Free
CISCO886VA-J-K9 Cisco 886VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN Annex J
© 2013-2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10
Part Number Product Name
C886VAJ-K9 Cisco 886VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN Annex J – Lead Free
CISCO887VA-K9  Cisco 887VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS
CISCO887VA-SEC-K9  Cisco 887VA Secure router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS
C887VA-K9 Cisco 887VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS - Lead Free
CISCO887VA-M-K9  Cisco 887VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Annex M router
C887VAM-K9 Cisco 887VA router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Annex M router – Lead Free
POE
800-IL-PM=2 2 port 802.3af capable inline power module for 880 routers
DRAM
MEM8XX-256U512D 256-MB DRAM upgrade to 512 MB for Cisco 880 Series Routers
MEM8XX-256U768D 512-MB DRAM upgrade to 768 MB for Cisco 880 Series Routers
MEM8XX-512U768D 512-MB DRAM upgrade to 768 MB for Cisco 880 Series Routers
FL-8XX-512U1GB* CISCO800 DRAM Upgrade from 512MB to 1GB (For
Cisco IOS Universal Software for Cisco 880
S880DUDK9
1
 Cisco 880 Series IOS UNIVERSAL DATA